SURUHANIAYA SYARIKAT MALAYSLA
COMPANIES COMMISSION OF MALAYSIA

JADUAL / SCHEDULE

[ 220920255512 ]

Bil/
No.

10

Nama Syarikat/
Company Name

MUYINGDA HEALTHLIFE SDN. BHD.

SUCCESS PARTNERS CONSULTANCY SDN. BHD.

VAPE EMBASSY SDN. BHD.

RYUJIN TECH (M) SDN. BHD.

LCSW PLANTATION SDN. BHD.

NONG DE CHUAN REN SDN. BHD.

TRILLIUM SYNERGY ENTERTAINMENT SDN. BHD.

GOLDEN COMBAT RESOURCES SDN. BHD.

TSC SUPPLEMENTS SDN. BHD.

HDC EDUCATION SDN. BHD.

No. Pendaftaran/
Registration No.

201801006130 (1268144-K)

202201027868 (1473565-A)

199501041110(370314-R)

202401037081 (1582928-V)

202101026773 (1427073-P)

202401006567 (1552417-T)

202301035914 (1529837-K)

202401021003 (1566852-T)

201801012993 (1275009-X)

202201007448 (1453145-X)

Trk Surat/
Date of
Letter 551 (1)

21/08/2025

21/08/2025

21/08/2025

21/08/2025

21/08/2025

21/08/2025

21/08/2025

21/08/2025

21/08/2025

21/08/2025



[ 220920255512 ]

Bil/
No.

11

12

13

Nama Syarikat/
Company Name

SURUHANIAYA SYARIKAT MALAYSLA
COMPANIES COMMISSION OF MALAYSIA

JADUAL / SCHEDULE

PANDA MAKMUR SENTOSA SDN. BHD.

KH SUCCESS SOLUTION SDN. BHD.

JIANA BEAUTY WORLD SDN. BHD.

Trk Surat/
Date of
Letter 551 (1)

No. Pendaftaran/
Registration No.

202401016199(1562049-4) 21/08/2025
201401011902 (1087979-K) 21/08/2025
202301019013 (1512935-H) 21/08/2025

Bertarikh di Kuala Lumpur pada 22 haribulan SEPTEMBER 2025
Dated at Kuala Lumpur this 22th day of SEPTEMBER 2025

(;PN. (PU2)4/V.)

NURHEREEDA MOHD NOR

Penolong Pendaftar

Assistant Registra

Syarikat, Malaysia /
r of Companies,Malaysia



